

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00209731-00042A

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 01/23/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 12/21/22 - 01/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$295.00



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 12/21/22 - 01/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
12/21/22	12/21/22	Service Fee										\$1.00	-\$15.15
12/21/22	12/21/22	Prepaid Payment										\$1,000.00	\$984.85
12/21/22	12/21/22		ACE		AEH	12/20/22	10:19			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$980.45
12/21/22	12/21/22		NJTP		4	12/16/22	23:46			NJTRANREV	4	\$0.00	\$980.45
12/21/22	12/16/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	16:40			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$976.05
12/22/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	16:41			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$971.65
12/22/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	16:18			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$967.25
12/22/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	20:52			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$962.85
12/22/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	20:52			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$958.45
12/22/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	20:52			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$954.05
12/22/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	18:35			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$949.65
12/22/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	20:40			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$949.65
12/22/22	12/22/22		NJTP	3	12/22/22	17:08	2	12/22/22	17:21	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$946.65
12/22/22	12/22/22		BCBC		TPB	12/22/22	09:34			BUSINESS	1	\$3.00	\$916.65
12/22/22	12/22/22		DRPA		BFB	12/15/22	04:33			BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$886.65
12/23/22	12/15/22		DRPA		BFB	12/19/22	00:01			BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$877.65
12/23/22	12/19/22		DelDOT		D95	12/13/22	14:45			BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$868.65
12/24/22	12/13/22		DelDOT		D95	12/08/22	05:57			BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$861.65
12/25/22	12/08/22		DelDOT		D95	12/15/22	05:19			BUSINESS	4	\$7.00	\$857.25
12/25/22	12/15/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	20:49			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$852.85
12/25/22	12/18/22		ACE		AEH	12/18/22	16:38			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$848.45
12/25/22	12/18/22		NJTP	3	12/27/22	08:11	7A	12/27/22	08:38	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$844.05
12/27/22	12/27/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	12:28			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$839.65
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	14:36			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$835.25
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	12:27			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$830.85
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	12:27			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$826.45
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	12:27			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$822.05
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	13:06			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$817.65
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	08:59			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$813.25
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	08:59			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$808.85
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	09:13			BUSINESS	4	\$12.90	\$795.95
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	09:28			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$791.55
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	09:25			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$787.15
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	09:37			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$774.25
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	13:36			BUSINESS	4	\$12.90	\$769.85
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	09:37			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$765.45
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/19/22	10:56			BUSINESS	2	\$4.40	\$761.05
12/27/22	12/19/22		ACE		AEH	12/20/22	10:18			BUSINESS	2	\$0.65	\$760.40
12/27/22	12/20/22		AWL		13	12/27/22	14:54			BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$760.40
12/28/22	12/27/22		NJTP							NJTRANREV	4	\$0.00	(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_20221221010101067981



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	-\$14.15
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$412.00
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$573.85

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

13 - I-278/Eliz/Goethals/Verrazano	2 - Swedesboro/Chester	3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium	7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points	AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
APO - Pomona	ASP - Asbury Park	AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BAR - Barnegat	BCP - Biddles Plaza	BEN - Belmar North
BES - Belmar South	BFB - Ben Franklin Br	D95 - Newark Plaza
DD - Dover Plaza	DMB - Delaware Memorial Br	DR - Denney's Road Ramp
EAT - Eatontown	GEG - Great Egg	LRN - Lacey Rd North
LWS - Lakewood South	NTP - CBBT: North Toll Plaza	O78 - Interstate 78-ORT
STP - CBBT: South Toll Plaza	TPB - Tacony Palmyra Br	WWB - Walt Whitman Br

002097110004200020210000000



P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00216715-000393

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 02/22/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 01/21/23 - 02/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$295.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 01/21/23 - 02/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/21/23	01/20/23		ACE		APD	01/20/23	10:26	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$572.50
01/21/23	01/20/23		ACE		AEH	01/20/23	09:53	BUSINESS	17			\$5.65	\$565.85
01/21/23	01/20/23		ACE		AEH	01/20/23	10:31	BUSINESS	17			\$5.65	\$559.20
01/21/23	01/21/23											\$1.00	\$558.20
01/21/23	01/21/23		DRPA		BFB	01/20/23	08:40	BUSINESS	5			\$30.00	\$528.20
01/21/23	01/20/23		DRPA		BFB	01/22/23	16:29	BUSINESS	5			\$30.00	\$498.20
01/23/23	01/22/23		GSP		BAR	01/19/23	15:44	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$498.20
01/23/23	01/19/23		ACE		AEH	01/19/23	07:01	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$493.65
01/23/23	01/19/23		GSP		NGR	01/19/23	07:21	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$493.65
01/23/23	01/19/23		ACE		AEH	01/19/23	16:17	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$489.10
01/23/23	01/19/23		DRPA		BFB	12/13/22	05:02	BUSINESS	6			\$37.50	\$451.60
01/25/23	12/13/22		MTAB&T		VNB	01/23/23	07:04	BUSINESS	7			\$41.89	\$409.71
01/25/23	01/23/23		MTAB&T		VNB	01/23/23	04:47	BUSINESS	8			\$55.05	\$354.66
01/25/23	01/23/23		ACE		APD	01/25/23	08:36	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$353.31
01/26/23	01/25/23		ACE		APD	01/25/23	16:38	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$351.96
01/26/23	01/25/23		ACE		AEH	01/25/23	08:31	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$347.41
01/26/23	01/25/23		ACE		AEH	01/25/23	16:44	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$342.86
01/26/23	01/25/23		DRPA		BFB	01/25/23	03:13	BUSINESS	5			\$30.00	\$312.86
01/26/23	01/25/23		GSP		LWS	01/26/23	12:03	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$312.86
01/26/23	01/26/23		DelDOT		D95	01/16/23	11:00	BUSINESS	5			\$9.00	\$303.86
01/28/23	01/16/23		DelDOT		D95	01/19/23	21:22	BUSINESS	4			\$7.00	\$296.86
01/29/23	01/19/23		DRPA		BFB	01/27/23	04:19	BUSINESS	5			\$30.00	\$266.86
01/30/23	01/27/23		ACE		AEH	02/01/23	08:29	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$262.31
02/02/23	02/01/23		ACE		AEH	02/01/23	12:59	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$257.76
02/02/23	02/01/23		ACE		ACK	02/01/23	14:21	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$257.06
02/02/23	02/01/23		ACE		APD	02/01/23	08:35	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$255.71
02/02/23	02/01/23		ACE		APD	02/01/23	12:53	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$254.36
02/02/23	02/01/23		ACE		APD	02/01/23	14:51	BUSINESS	2			\$5.00	\$249.36
02/02/23	02/01/23		DRPA		WWB	02/02/23	13:00	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$248.66
02/03/23	02/02/23		ACE		AWL	02/02/23	12:44	NJTRANREV	5			\$55.05	\$193.61
02/03/23	01/30/23		NJTP		VNB	02/02/23	05:21	BUSINESS	8			\$0.70	\$192.91
02/03/23	02/02/23		MTAB&T		ACK	02/03/23	15:40	BUSINESS	2			\$8.60	\$184.11
02/04/23	02/03/23		PTC	MIC	02/02/23	15:30	903	02/02/23	16:24	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$184.11
02/04/23	02/02/23		NJTP	4	02/04/23	06:55	8	02/04/23	07:20	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$4.75	\$179.36
02/04/23	02/04/23		DRBA		DMB	02/04/23	11:46	BUSINESS	1			\$0.00	\$179.36
02/04/23	02/04/23		NJTP	7A	02/04/23	13:15	3	02/04/23	13:40	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$1.54	\$177.82
02/04/23	02/04/23		MJTA		952	02/04/23	12:34	BUSINESS	2			\$4.00	\$173.82
02/04/23	02/04/23		MJTA		FMT	02/04/23	12:39	BUSINESS	2			\$4.00	\$169.82
02/04/23	02/04/23		MJTA		FMT	02/05/23	09:59	BUSINESS	2			\$1.19	\$168.63
02/05/23	02/05/23		MJTA		951	02/05/23	10:04	BUSINESS	2				

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_20230121010101138710

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/05/23	02/05/23		MDTA				JFK	02/05/23	10:27	BUSINESS	2	\$8.00	\$160.63
02/06/23	02/04/23		DelDOT				D95	02/04/23	11:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$156.63
02/07/23	02/05/23		PTC	903	02/05/23	11:55	MIC	02/05/23	12:45	BUSINESS	1	\$8.80	\$147.83
02/07/23	02/05/23		DelDOT				D95	02/05/23	10:41	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$143.83
02/07/23	02/03/23		DRPA				BFB	02/03/23	05:22	BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$113.83
02/08/23	02/06/23		ACE				AWL	02/06/23	09:10	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$113.13
02/08/23	02/08/23		NJTP	4	02/08/23	16:36	3	02/08/23	16:43	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$113.13
02/08/23	02/02/23		NJTP				13	02/02/23	05:11	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$113.13
02/09/23	02/08/23		DRPA				BRB	02/08/23	13:23	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$108.13
02/09/23	02/08/23		ACE				AEH	02/08/23	08:30	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$103.58
02/09/23	02/08/23		ACE				AEH	02/08/23	15:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$99.03
02/09/23	02/08/23		ACE				APD	02/08/23	08:35	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$97.68
02/09/23	02/08/23		ACE				APD	02/08/23	15:30	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$96.33
02/10/23	02/07/23		DRPA				BFB	02/07/23	04:31	BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$66.33
02/10/23	02/09/23		ACE				AWL	02/09/23	20:00	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$65.63
02/11/23	02/10/23		DRPA				BRB	02/10/23	10:36	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$60.63
02/14/23	02/13/23		DRPA				WWB	02/13/23	17:15	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$55.63
02/14/23	02/13/23		ACE				AWL	02/13/23	16:59	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$54.93
02/14/23	02/09/23		DRPA				BFB	02/09/23	07:10	BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$24.93
02/14/23	02/13/23		DRPA				BFB	02/13/23	01:01	BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$5.07
02/14/23	02/10/23		MTAB&T				RKB	02/10/23	11:05	BUSINESS	83	\$55.05	\$60.12
02/14/23	02/10/23		MTAB&T				VNB	02/10/23	12:46	BUSINESS	73	\$41.89	\$102.01
02/14/23	02/10/23		NJTP				4	02/10/23	14:00	NJTRANREV	2	\$0.00	\$102.01
02/15/23	02/14/23		ACE				ACK	02/14/23	09:12	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$102.71
02/15/23	02/07/23		NJTP				18E	02/10/23	10:34	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$102.71
02/15/23	02/07/23		DelDOT				D95	02/07/23	05:15	BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$111.71
02/17/23	02/17/23		DelDOT				D95	02/07/23	13:09	BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$120.71
02/17/23	02/15/23											\$1,000.00	\$879.29
02/19/23	02/18/23		DRPA				BFB	02/15/23	06:14	BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$849.29
02/19/23	02/18/23		DRPA				WWB	02/18/23	12:41	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$844.29
02/20/23	02/19/23		DRPA				WWB	02/18/23	16:08	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$839.29
02/20/23	02/16/23		DRPA				WWB	02/19/23	15:07	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$834.29
02/20/23	02/17/23		NJTP				13	02/16/23	06:59	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$834.29
02/20/23	02/17/23		ACE				APL	02/17/23	09:48	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$832.



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$573.85
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$751.41
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$822.44

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

13 - I-278/Eliz/Goethals/Verrazano
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
903 - S.R. 903
ACK - Cross Keys
APO - Pomona
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
LWS - Lakewood South
RKB - RFK Br - Bronx

18E - Geo Washington Br/US 46/I-80
7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
951 - I-95 Northbound ETL
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel
MIC - Mid-County
VNB - Verrazano Narrows Br

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
952 - I-95 Southbound ETL
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BAR - Bamegat
D95 - Newark Plaza
JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway
NGR - New Gretna
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

00216715600313002021000000



P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00222637-004675

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 03/22/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 02/21/23 - 03/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$295.00



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 02/21/23 - 03/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/21/23	02/21/23	Service Fee								BUSINESS	6	\$1.00	\$821.44
02/21/23	02/21/23		DRPA				BFB	02/20/23	15:37	BUSINESS	6	\$37.50	\$783.94
02/21/23	02/21/23		NJTP	4	02/21/23	09:54	10	02/21/23	10:37	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$783.94
02/21/23	02/21/23		NJTP	10	02/21/23	12:24	4	02/21/23	13:04	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$783.94
02/21/23	02/21/23		ACE				APL	02/17/23	16:56	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$782.59
02/21/23	02/21/23		ACE				APO	02/22/23	08:35	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$781.24
02/23/23	02/22/23		ACE				APO	02/22/23	12:16	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$779.89
02/23/23	02/22/23		ACE				AEH	02/22/23	08:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$775.34
02/23/23	02/22/23		ACE				AEH	02/22/23	12:22	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$770.79
02/23/23	02/22/23		ACE				AEH	02/22/23	12:22	BUSINESS	6	\$37.50	\$733.29
02/23/23	02/22/23		DRPA				BFB	02/23/23	06:27	BUSINESS	4	\$95.50	\$637.79
02/24/23	02/23/23		PTC				LEV	02/10/23	06:58	BUSINESS	1	\$6.90	\$630.89
02/25/23	02/10/23		PTC				DRB	02/23/23	15:08	BUSINESS	1	\$12.10	\$618.79
02/25/23	02/23/23		PTC	NES	02/23/23	15:13	MAV	02/23/23	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$618.79
02/25/23	02/23/23		GSP				GEO	02/27/23	13:31	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$618.79
02/27/23	02/27/23		GSP				CMY	02/27/23	17:16	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$618.79
02/27/23	02/27/23		ACE				AEH	02/27/23	13:17	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$614.24
02/28/23	02/27/23		ACE				AEH	02/27/23	18:59	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$609.69
02/28/23	02/27/23		ACE				AEH	02/27/23	18:59	BUSINESS	1	\$7.60	\$602.09
02/28/23	02/27/23		PTC	MAV	02/26/23	09:25	MIC	02/26/23	10:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.35	\$600.74
02/28/23	02/26/23		ACE				APO	03/01/23	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$599.39
03/02/23	03/01/23		ACE				APO	03/01/23	14:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$594.84
03/02/23	03/01/23		ACE				AEH	03/01/23	08:31	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$590.29
03/02/23	03/01/23		ACE				AEH	03/01/23	14:06	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$590.29
03/02/23	03/01/23		NJTP	3	03/02/23	08:09	4	03/02/23	08:17	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$590.29
03/02/23	03/02/23		DRPA				BFB	02/28/23	14:31	BUSINESS	6	\$30.00	\$560.29
03/02/23	02/28/23		ACE				AEH	03/04/23	18:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$555.74
03/05/23	03/04/23		ACE				APL	03/04/23	14:28	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$554.39
03/05/23	03/04/23		ACE				APL	03/04/23	18:26	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$553.04
03/05/23	03/04/23		ACE				APL	03/04/23	18:26	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$553.04
03/05/23	03/05/23		NJTP	4	03/05/23	13:53	7A	03/05/23	14:14	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$553.04
03/05/23	03/05/23		GSP				BEN	03/05/23	14:36	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$553.04
03/05/23	03/05/23		GSP				ASP	03/05/23	14:41	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$553.04
03/05/23	03/05/23		GSP				4	03/05/23	18:15	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$553.04
03/05/23	03/05/23		NJTP	7A	03/05/23	17:55	GEG	03/06/23	07:57	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$553.04
03/05/23	03/05/23		GSP				16W	03/01/23	04:21	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$553.04
03/06/23	03/06/23		NJTP				CMY	03/06/23	17:32	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$553.04
03/06/23	03/06/23		GSP				AEH	03/06/23	14:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$548.49
03/06/23	03/06/23		ACE				AEH	03/06/23	07:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$543.94
03/07/23	03/06/23		ACE				AEH	03/06/23	17:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$539.39
03/07/23	03/06/23		ACE				ACK	03/06/23	15:42	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$538.69
03/07/23	03/06/23		ACE				GEG	03/08/23	07:48	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$538.69
03/08/23	03/08/23		GSP				6	02/23/23	15:05	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$538.69
03/08/23	02/23/23		NJTP	4	02/23/23	14:51	6	02/23/23	15:05	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$538.69

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_2023022101011148908

00222637004675030011000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/08/23	03/08/23		GSP				CMY	03/08/23	16:42	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$538.69
03/09/23	03/08/23		ACE				AEH	03/08/23	07:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$534.14
03/09/23	03/08/23		ACE				AEH	03/08/23	08:25	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$529.59
03/09/23	03/08/23		ACE				AEH	03/08/23	14:42	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$525.04
03/09/23	03/08/23		ACE				AEH	03/08/23	17:04	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$520.49
03/09/23	03/08/23		ACE				APD	03/08/23	08:31	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$519.14
03/09/23	03/09/23		GSP				APD	03/08/23	14:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$517.79
03/09/23	03/09/23		GSP				GEG	03/09/23	07:53	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$517.79
03/10/23	03/09/23		ACE				CMY	03/09/23	15:24	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$517.79
03/10/23	03/09/23		ACE				AEH	03/09/23	07:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$513.24
03/10/23	02/23/23		PTC	POC	02/23/23	20:58	AEH	03/09/23	15:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$508.69
03/10/23	03/10/23		GSP				MIC	02/23/23	22:06	BUSINESS	4	\$20.20	\$488.49
03/10/23	03/10/23		GSP				GEG	03/10/23	07:49	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$488.49
03/10/23	03/10/23		GSP				LWS	03/10/23	11:16	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$488.49
03/11/23	03/10/23		DRPA				CMY	03/10/23	13:46	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$488.49
03/11/23	03/10/23		ACE				WWB	03/10/23	18:25	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$483.49
03/11/23	03/10/23		ACE				AEH	03/10/23	07:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$478.94
03/11/23	03/11/23		GSP				AEH	03/10/23	14:06	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$474.39
03/12/23	03/11/23		ACE				GEG	03/11/23	14:13	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$474.39
03/12/23	03/11/23		ACE				AEH	03/11/23	13:58	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$469.84
03/12/23	03/12/23		GSP				AEH	03/11/23	15:11	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$465.29
03/12/23	03/12/23		GSP				GEG	03/12/23	12:03	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$465.29
03/13/23	03/12/23		NJTP	3	03/12/23	11:33	2	03/12/23	11:42	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$465.29
03/13/23	03/12/23		ACE				AEH	03/12/23	11:49	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$465.29
03/13/23	03/13/23		ACE				AEH	03/12/23	19:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$460.74
03/13/23	03/09/23		NJTP	4	03/13/23	07:15	8	03/13/23	07:41	NJTRANREV	1	\$4.55	\$456.19
03/13/23	03/13/23		DRPA				BFB	03/09/23	14:59	BUSINESS	5	\$0.00	\$456.19
03/14/23	03/13/23		NJTP	8	03/13/23	16:11	4	03/13/23	16:39	NJTRANREV	1	\$30.00	\$426.19
03/14/23	03/13/23		DRPA				WWB	03/13/23	08:09	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$426.19
03/14/23	03/14/23		ACE				ACK	03/13/23	15:18	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$421.19
03/14/23	03/14/23		NJTP	4	03/14/23	07:11	8	03/14/23	07:36	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.70	\$420.49
03/15/23	03/14/23		NJTP	8	03/14/23	16:37	4	03/14/23	17:06	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$420.49
03/15/23	03/15/23		DRPA				BFB	03/14/23	13:26	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$420.49
03/15/23	03/15/23		NJTP	4	03/15/23	07:24	8	03/15/23	07:49	NJTRANREV	1	\$5.00	\$415.49
03/15/23	03/15/23		NJTP	4	03/15/23	11:43	8	03/15/23	12:10	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$415.49
03/15/23	03/15/23		NJTP				7	03/10/23	12:01	NJTRANREV	4	\$0.00	\$415.49
03/15/23	03/15/23		NJTP	8	03/15/23	16:35	4	03/15/23	17:03	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$415.49
03/15/23	03/15/23		NJTP	8	03/15/23	16:35	4	03/15/23	17:03	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$415.49
03/16/23	03/15/23		NJTP				18W	03/10/23	07:52	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$415.49
03/16/23	03/15/23		ACE				AEH	03/15/23	08:44	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$415.49
03/16/23	03/16/23		ACE				APD	03/15/23	08:51	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$410.94
03/16/23	03/16/23		NJTP	4	03/16/23	07:26	8	03/16/23	07:51	NJTRANREV	1	\$1.35	\$409.59
03/17/23	03/17/23		NJTP	8	03/16/23	15:56	4	03/16/23	16:23	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$409.59
03/17/23	03/17/23		NJTP	4	03/17/23	07:19	8	03/17/23	07:43	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$409.59
03/18/23	03/17/23		NJTP	8	03/17/23	13:09	4	03/17/23	13:34	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$409.59
03/19/23	03/19/23		ACE				AWL	03/17/23	13:18	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$409.59
03/20/23	03/19/23		GSP				GEG	03/19/23	14:48	NJHANREV	1	\$0.70	\$408.89
03/20/23	03/19/23		ACE				AEH	03/19/23	08:16	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$408.89
03/20/23	03/19/23		ACE				AEH	03/19/23	14:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$404.34
03/20/23	03/19/23		ACE				AEH	03/19/23	20:31	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$399.79
03/20/23	03/19/23		ACE				APL	03/19/23	08:27	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$395.24
											2	\$1.35	\$393.89

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-JAN-23 - 20-FEB-23.



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00230293-002666

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 04/24/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 03/21/23 - 04/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$440.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 03/21/23 - 04/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/21/23	03/21/23	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$392.89
03/21/23	03/21/23		ACE				AEH	03/21/23	14:03	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$388.34
03/22/23	03/21/23		ACE				APL	03/21/23	13:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$386.99
03/22/23	03/21/23		ACE				APL	03/19/23	06:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$385.64
03/22/23	03/19/23		NJTP	4	03/22/23	18:19	3	03/22/23	18:26	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$385.64
03/22/23	03/22/23		ACE				AEH	03/22/23	08:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$381.09
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				AEH	03/22/23	15:20	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$376.54
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				APO	03/22/23	08:31	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$375.19
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				APO	03/22/23	15:15	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$373.84
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				APL	03/21/23	13:06	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$372.49
03/24/23	03/21/23		ACE				AWL	03/24/23	14:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$371.79
03/25/23	03/24/23		ACE				APO	03/29/23	08:33	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$370.44
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				APO	03/29/23	14:55	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$369.09
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				AEH	03/29/23	08:24	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$364.54
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				AEH	03/29/23	15:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$359.99
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				AEH	03/29/23	15:00	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$354.99
03/31/23	03/30/23		DRPA				BFB	03/30/23	09:28	BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$324.99
03/31/23	03/28/23		DRPA				BFB	03/28/23	10:16	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$319.99
04/01/23	03/31/23		DRPA				WVB	03/31/23	18:19	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$319.29
04/02/23	04/01/23		ACE				AWL	04/01/23	12:31	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$314.54
04/02/23	04/01/23		DRBA				DMB	04/02/23	15:49	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$314.54
04/02/23	04/02/23		NJTP	4	04/03/23	18:06	8A	04/03/23	18:37	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$314.54
04/03/23	04/03/23		NJTP	8A	04/03/23	21:02	4	04/03/23	21:36	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$307.89
04/04/23	04/03/23		ACE				AEH	04/03/23	12:23	BUSINESS	17	\$6.65	\$307.19
04/04/23	04/03/23		ACE				AWL	04/03/23	16:34	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$307.19
04/04/23	04/03/23		ACE				6	03/29/23	10:47	NJTRANREV	3	\$0.00	\$307.19
04/04/23	03/29/23		NJTP				APO	04/05/23	08:46	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$305.84
04/04/23	04/05/23		ACE				AEH	04/05/23	08:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$301.29
04/06/23	04/05/23		ACE				DRB	03/29/23	10:51	BUSINESS	3	\$19.90	\$281.39
04/06/23	03/29/23		PTC				APL	03/29/23	16:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$280.04
04/06/23	03/29/23		ACE				APL	03/29/23	17:32	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$278.69
04/06/23	03/29/23		ACE				AEH	04/06/23	08:25	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$274.14
04/06/23	04/06/23		ACE				AEH	04/06/23	16:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$269.59
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				AEH	04/06/23	14:52	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$265.04
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				AWL	04/06/23	14:56	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$264.34
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				APL	04/06/23	08:40	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$262.99
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				APL	04/06/23	14:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$261.64
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				WVB	04/07/23	13:45	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$256.64
04/07/23	04/06/23		DRPA				CIB	04/07/23	13:04	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$254.14
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE				AEH	04/07/23	08:15	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$249.59
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE				AEH	04/07/23	14:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$245.04

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_2023032101011156208

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE				APL	04/07/23	08:30	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$243.69
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE				APL	04/07/23	14:47	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$242.34
04/08/23	04/06/23		GSP				GEG	04/06/23	17:12	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$242.34
04/09/23	04/08/23		ACE				AEH	04/08/23	11:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$237.79
04/11/23	04/10/23		ACE				AWL	04/10/23	11:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$237.09
04/15/23	04/14/23		DRPA				VWB	04/14/23	12:06	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$232.09
04/15/23	04/15/23											\$1,000.00	\$1,232.09
04/16/23	04/16/23		NJTP	3	04/16/23	14:32	2	04/16/23	14:44	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,232.09
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE				AEH	04/17/23	06:51	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,227.54
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE				AEH	04/17/23	06:52	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,222.99
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE				AEH	04/17/23	07:26	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,218.44
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE				AEH	04/17/23	15:54	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,213.89
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE				AEH	04/17/23	15:55	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,209.34
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE				AEH	04/17/23	15:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,204.79
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE				AWL	04/17/23	15:12	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$1,204.09
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE				AEH	04/18/23	06:56	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,199.54
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE				AEH	04/18/23	07:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,194.99
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE				AEH	04/18/23	07:25	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,190.44
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE				AEH	04/18/23	15:13	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,185.89
04/19/23	04/19/23		ACE				AEH	04/18/23	15:13	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,181.34
04/20/23	04/19/23		GSP				GEG	04/19/23	15:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,181.34
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE				AEH	04/19/23	07:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,176.79
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE				AEH	04/19/23	07:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,172.24
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE				AEH	04/19/23	07:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,167.69
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE				AEH	04/19/23	15:06	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,163.14
04/20/23	04/20/23		GSP				CMY	04/20/23	07:21	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,158.59
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-FEB-23 - 20-MAR-23.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$393.89
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$235.30
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$1,158.59

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

2 - Swedesboro/Chester
6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
8A - Jamesburg/Cranbury
APO - Pomona
CIB - Corsons Inlet Br
DRB - Delaware River Bridge

4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
CMY - Cape May
DRB - Delaware River Bridge-ORT



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

Plaza Descriptions:

GEG - Great Egg

WWB - Walt Whitman Br

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

00000000000000000000000000000000





New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00230293-002666

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Statement Date: 04/24/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 03/21/23 - 04/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$440.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 03/21/23 - 04/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/21/23	03/21/23	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$392.89
03/22/23	03/21/23		ACE				AEH	03/21/23	14:03	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$388.34
03/22/23	03/21/23		ACE				APL	03/21/23	13:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$386.99
03/22/23	03/19/23		ACE				APL	03/19/23	06:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$385.64
03/22/23	03/22/23		NJTP	4	03/22/23	18:19	3	03/22/23	18:26	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$385.64
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				AEH	03/22/23	08:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$381.09
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				AEH	03/22/23	15:20	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$376.54
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				APO	03/22/23	08:31	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$375.19
03/23/23	03/22/23		ACE				APO	03/22/23	15:15	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$373.84
03/24/23	03/21/23		ACE				APL	03/21/23	13:06	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$372.49
03/25/23	03/24/23		ACE				AWL	03/24/23	14:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$371.79
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				APO	03/29/23	08:33	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$370.44
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				APO	03/29/23	14:55	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$369.09
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				AEH	03/29/23	08:24	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$364.54
03/30/23	03/29/23		ACE				AEH	03/29/23	15:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$359.99
03/31/23	03/30/23		DRPA				BFB	03/30/23	09:28	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$354.99
03/31/23	03/28/23		DRPA				BFB	03/28/23	10:16	BUSINESS	5	\$30.00	\$324.99
04/01/23	03/31/23		DRPA				WWB	03/31/23	18:19	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$319.99
04/02/23	04/01/23		ACE				AWL	04/01/23	12:31	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$319.29
04/02/23	04/02/23		DRBA				DMB	04/02/23	15:49	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$314.54
04/03/23	04/03/23		NJTP	4	04/03/23	18:06	BA	04/03/23	18:37	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$314.54
04/04/23	04/03/23		NJTP	BA	04/03/23	21:02	4	04/03/23	21:36	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$314.54
04/04/23	04/03/23		ACE				AEH	04/03/23	12:23	BUSINESS	17	\$6.65	\$307.89
04/04/23	04/03/23		ACE				AWL	04/03/23	16:34	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$307.19
04/04/23	03/29/23		NJTP				6	03/29/23	10:47	NJTRANREV	3	\$0.00	\$307.19
04/06/23	04/05/23		ACE				APO	04/05/23	08:46	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$305.84
04/06/23	04/05/23		ACE				AEH	04/05/23	08:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$301.29
04/06/23	03/29/23		PTC				DRB	03/29/23	10:51	BUSINESS	3	\$19.80	\$281.39
04/06/23	03/29/23		ACE				APL	03/29/23	16:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$280.04
04/06/23	03/29/23		ACE				APL	03/29/23	17:32	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$278.69
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				AEH	04/06/23	08:25	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$274.14
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				AEH	04/06/23	16:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$269.59
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				AEH	04/06/23	14:52	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$265.04
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				AWL	04/06/23	14:56	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$264.34
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				APL	04/06/23	08:40	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$262.99
04/07/23	04/06/23		ACE				APL	04/06/23	14:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$261.64
04/08/23	04/07/23		DRPA				WWB	04/07/23	13:45	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$256.64
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE				CIB	04/07/23	13:04	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$254.14
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE				AEH	04/07/23	08:15	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$249.59
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE				AEH	04/07/23	14:57	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$245.04

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202303210101011156206

00230293026660220011000000



WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE		APL	04/07/23	08:30			BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$243.69
04/08/23	04/07/23		ACE		APL	04/07/23	14:47			BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$242.34
04/08/23	04/06/23		GSP		GEG	04/06/23	17:12			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$242.34
04/09/23	04/08/23		ACE		AEH	04/08/23	11:36			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$237.79
04/11/23	04/10/23		ACE		AWL	04/10/23	11:22			BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$237.09
04/15/23	04/14/23		DRPA		WWB	04/14/23	12:06			BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$232.09
04/15/23	04/15/23											\$1,000.00	\$1,232.09
04/16/23	04/16/23		NJTP	3	04/16/23	14:32	2	04/16/23	14:44	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,232.09
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE		AEH	04/17/23	06:51			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,227.54
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE		AEH	04/17/23	06:52			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,222.99
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE		AEH	04/17/23	07:26			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,218.44
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE		AEH	04/17/23	15:54			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,213.89
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE		AEH	04/17/23	15:55			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,209.34
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE		AEH	04/17/23	15:57			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,204.79
04/18/23	04/17/23		ACE		AWL	04/17/23	15:12			BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$1,204.09
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE		AEH	04/18/23	06:56			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,199.54
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE		AEH	04/18/23	07:05			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,194.99
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE		AEH	04/18/23	07:25			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,190.44
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE		AEH	04/18/23	15:13			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,185.89
04/19/23	04/18/23		ACE		AEH	04/18/23	15:13			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,181.34
04/19/23	04/19/23		GSP		GEG	04/19/23	15:05			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,181.34
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE		AEH	04/19/23	07:05			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,176.79
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE		AEH	04/19/23	07:05			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,172.24
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE		AEH	04/19/23	07:29			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,167.69
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE		AEH	04/19/23	15:06			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,163.14
04/20/23	04/19/23		ACE		AEH	04/19/23	15:07			BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,158.59
04/20/23	04/20/23		GSP		CMY	04/20/23	07:21			NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,158.59
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-FEB-23 - 20-MAR-23.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

2 - Swedesboro/Chester
6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
8A - Jamesburg/Cranbury
APO - Pomona
CIB - Corsons Inlet Br
DRB - Delaware River Bridge
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
CMY - Cape May
DRB - Delaware River Bridge-ORT

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$393.89
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$235.30
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$1,158.59



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

Plaza Descriptions:

GEG - Great Egg

WWB - Walt Whitman Br

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

0020291302666020021000000





New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00236360-001043

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 05/23/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 04/21/23 - 05/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$440.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 04/21/23 - 05/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/21/23	04/20/23		ACE		AEH	04/20/23	06:50	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,154.04
04/21/23	04/20/23		ACE		AEH	04/20/23	07:00	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,149.49
04/21/23	04/20/23		ACE		AEH	04/20/23	13:56	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,144.94
04/21/23	04/20/23		ACE		AEH	04/20/23	13:58	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,140.39
04/21/23	04/20/23		ACE		AEH	04/20/23	13:58	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,135.84
04/21/23	04/21/23		ACE									\$1.00	\$1,134.84
04/21/23	04/21/23		DRPA		WWB	04/21/23	16:36	BUSINESS	2			\$5.00	\$1,129.84
04/22/23	04/22/23		DRPA		WWB	04/22/23	13:32	BUSINESS	2			\$5.00	\$1,124.84
04/23/23	04/23/23		NJTP	4	04/23/23	10:53	13A	04/23/23	11:49	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,124.84
04/23/23	04/23/23		NJTP	14	04/23/23	11:59	4	04/23/23	13:08	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,124.84
04/23/23	04/23/23		ACE		AEH	04/24/23	07:56	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,120.29
04/25/23	04/24/23		ACE		AEH	04/24/23	15:03	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,115.74
04/25/23	04/24/23		ACE		AWL	04/24/23	14:37	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$1,115.04
04/25/23	04/24/23		ACE		AWL	04/24/23	14:37	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,113.69
04/25/23	04/24/23		ACE		APL	04/24/23	08:13	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,112.34
04/25/23	04/24/23		ACE		APL	04/24/23	14:53	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,110.99
04/25/23	04/24/23		ACE		APL	04/25/23	07:45	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,109.64
04/26/23	04/25/23		ACE		APL	04/25/23	14:47	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,105.09
04/26/23	04/25/23		ACE		AEH	04/25/23	07:28	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,100.54
04/26/23	04/25/23		ACE		AEH	04/25/23	14:57	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$1,099.84
04/26/23	04/25/23		ACE		ACK	04/25/23	07:23	BUSINESS	2			\$0.00	\$1,099.84
04/26/23	04/25/23		NJTP	4	04/26/23	07:28	7A	04/26/23	07:53	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$4.55	\$1,095.29
04/26/23	04/26/23		ACE		AEH	04/26/23	07:16	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,090.74
04/27/23	04/26/23		ACE		AEH	04/26/23	14:30	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$1,090.04
04/27/23	04/26/23		ACE		AWL	04/26/23	14:52	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,088.69
04/27/23	04/26/23		ACE		APL	04/26/23	07:33	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,087.34
04/27/23	04/26/23		ACE		APL	04/26/23	14:20	BUSINESS	2			\$0.00	\$1,087.34
04/27/23	04/26/23		NJTP	4	04/27/23	10:58	13A	04/27/23	11:54	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,087.34
04/27/23	04/27/23		NJTP	13A	04/27/23	12:35	4	04/27/23	13:31	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,087.34
04/27/23	04/27/23		NJTP	7A	04/27/23	15:07	4	04/27/23	15:28	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,087.34
04/27/23	04/27/23		GSP		LWN	04/28/23	15:10	NJHANREV	1			\$0.00	\$1,087.34
04/28/23	04/28/23		NJTP	7A	04/28/23	15:44	3	04/28/23	16:24	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$4.55	\$1,082.79
04/28/23	04/28/23		ACE		AEH	04/28/23	09:24	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,078.24
04/29/23	04/28/23		ACE		AEH	04/28/23	13:08	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,076.89
04/29/23	04/28/23		ACE		APL	04/28/23	09:34	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$1,075.54
04/29/23	04/28/23		ACE		APL	04/28/23	12:57	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$1,074.84
04/29/23	04/28/23		ACE		AWL	05/02/23	18:52	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,070.29
05/03/23	05/02/23		ACE		AEH	05/05/23	08:58	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$1,065.74
05/06/23	05/05/23		ACE		AEH	05/05/23	13:17	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$1,065.04
05/06/23	05/05/23		ACE		AWL	05/05/23	14:44	NJTRANREV	1			\$0.00	\$1,065.04
05/08/23	05/08/23		NJTP	4	05/08/23	06:32	8	05/08/23	07:02	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,065.04

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_202304210101011164073

0023636001040300200110000000



WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
05/08/23	05/08/23		NJTP	4	05/08/23	07:22	8	05/08/23	07:48	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,065.04
05/08/23	05/08/23		NJTP	8	05/08/23	14:43	4	05/08/23	15:08	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,065.04
05/09/23	05/09/23		NJTP	4	05/09/23	07:24	8	05/09/23	07:51	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,065.04
05/09/23	05/09/23		NJTP	8	05/09/23	15:21	4	05/09/23	15:46	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,065.04
05/10/23	05/09/23		DRPA				WWB	05/09/23	18:37	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,060.04
05/10/23	05/10/23		NJTP	4	05/10/23	07:23	8	05/10/23	07:50	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,060.04
05/10/23	05/10/23		NJTP	8	05/10/23	15:09	4	05/10/23	15:34	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,060.04
05/11/23	05/11/23		NJTP	4	05/11/23	07:29	8	05/11/23	07:55	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,060.04
05/11/23	05/11/23		NJTP	8	05/11/23	14:33	4	05/11/23	14:59	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,060.04
05/12/23	05/12/23		NJTP	8	05/12/23	14:33	7	05/12/23	14:47	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,060.04
05/14/23	05/13/23		ACE				AWL	05/13/23	12:25	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$1,059.34
05/15/23	05/14/23		DRPA				WWB	05/14/23	03:57	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,054.34
05/15/23	05/13/23		MJTA				BHT	05/13/23	23:10	BUSINESS	4	\$12.00	\$1,042.34
05/15/23	05/13/23		MJTA				BHT	05/13/23	23:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$1,038.34
05/15/23	05/13/23		MJTA				JFK	05/13/23	23:46	BUSINESS	2	\$8.00	\$1,030.34
05/15/23	05/15/23		MJTA				JFK	05/13/23	23:46	BUSINESS	4	\$24.00	\$1,006.34
05/15/23	05/15/23		GSP				GEG	05/15/23	17:15	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,006.34
05/15/23	05/15/23		GSP				CMY	05/15/23	21:06	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,006.34
05/16/23	05/14/23		ACE				AEH	05/15/23	17:02	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,001.79
05/16/23	05/14/23		DelDOT				D95	05/14/23	00:02	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$997.79
05/16/23	05/16/23		DelDOT				D95	05/14/23	00:02	BUSINESS	3	\$5.00	\$991.79
05/16/23	05/10/23		GSP				CMY	05/16/23	12:21	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$991.79
05/17/23	05/16/23		DRPA				WWB	05/10/23	21:47	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$986.79
05/17/23	05/16/23		DRPA				BFB	05/16/23	10:20	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$981.79
05/17/23	05/16/23		ACE				AEH	05/16/23	13:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$977.24
05/18/23	05/17/23		ACE				AEH	05/17/23	12:37	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$976.54
05/20/23	05/19/23		DRPA				WWB	05/19/23	17:57	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$971.54
05/20/23	05/19/23		DRPA				WWB	05/19/23	15:58	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$966.54
05/20/23	05/20/23		GSP				GEG	05/20/23	18:05	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$966.54
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from \$295 to \$440													
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-MAR-23 - 20-APR-23.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,158.59
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$192.05
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$966.54



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

Plaza Descriptions:

13A - Newark Aprt/Elizabeth Seaport
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BHT - Baltimore Harbor Tunnel
GEG - Great Egg
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

14 - I-78/Newark Airport
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
ACK - Cross Keys
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
CMY - Cape May
JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
D95 - Newark Plaza
LWN - Lakewood North

0023638000104300200210000000





New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 2

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00242451-000856

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Statement Date: 06/22/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 05/21/23 - 06/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$170.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 2
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 05/21/23 - 06/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
05/21/23	05/20/23		ACE				AEH	05/20/23	17:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$961.99
05/21/23	05/21/23											\$1.00	\$960.99
05/21/23	05/21/23		GSP				PVK	05/21/23	11:57	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$960.99
05/21/23	05/21/23		GSP				CMY	05/21/23	16:47	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$960.99
05/21/23	05/21/23		ACE				AEH	05/21/23	17:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$956.44
05/22/23	05/21/23		ACE				AEH	05/22/23	07:49	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$951.89
05/23/23	05/22/23		ACE				AEH	05/22/23	16:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$947.34
05/23/23	05/22/23		ACE				AEH	05/22/23	11:40	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$942.34
05/25/23	05/25/23		NJTP	4	05/25/23	08:27	8	05/25/23	08:53	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$942.34
05/30/23	05/29/23		DRPA				BFB	05/29/23	11:40	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$937.34
05/30/23	05/29/23		DRPA				WWB	05/29/23	08:07	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$936.64
05/30/23	05/29/23		ACE				AWL	05/29/23	07:51	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$931.64
05/31/23	05/30/23		DRPA				BRB	05/30/23	18:30	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$931.64
06/03/23	06/03/23		GSP				GEG	06/03/23	18:48	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$927.09
06/04/23	06/03/23		ACE				AEH	06/03/23	18:35	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$927.09
06/04/23	06/04/23		GSP				CMY	06/04/23	18:29	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$922.54
06/05/23	06/04/23		ACE				AEH	06/04/23	18:51	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$917.99
06/06/23	06/05/23		ACE				AEH	06/05/23	10:13	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$913.44
06/06/23	06/05/23		ACE				AEH	06/05/23	10:16	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$908.44
06/06/23	06/05/23		DRPA				WWB	06/05/23	18:01	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$903.44
06/10/23	06/09/23		DRPA				BFB	06/09/23	16:56	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$902.74
06/10/23	06/09/23		ACE				AWL	06/09/23	09:41	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$902.74
06/10/23	06/10/23		GSP				GEG	06/10/23	20:36	NJHANREV	1	\$5.00	\$897.74
06/10/23	06/10/23		DRPA				WWB	06/10/23	15:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$893.19
06/11/23	06/10/23		ACE				AEH	06/10/23	20:22	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$893.19
06/12/23	06/12/23		GSP				CMY	06/12/23	09:09	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$888.64
06/12/23	06/12/23		ACE				AEH	06/12/23	09:31	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$888.64
06/13/23	06/12/23		GSP				UNI	06/14/23	08:06	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$888.64
06/14/23	06/14/23		NJTP	4	06/14/23	07:03	11	06/14/23	07:46	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$888.64
06/14/23	06/14/23		NJTP	11	06/14/23	11:16	4	06/14/23	12:02	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.70	\$887.94
06/14/23	06/14/23		ACE				AWL	06/15/23	14:54	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$887.94
06/18/23	06/15/23		GSP				GEG	06/18/23	11:15	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$883.39
06/18/23	06/18/23		ACE				AEH	06/18/23	11:00	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$882.69
06/19/23	06/18/23		ACE				ACK	06/14/23	08:27	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$877.94
06/19/23	06/19/23		DRPA				DMB	06/19/23	13:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$877.94
06/19/23	06/19/23		GSP				CMY	06/19/23	21:14	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$873.39
06/20/23	06/19/23		ACE				AEH	06/19/23	21:37	BUSINESS	2	\$8.00	\$865.39
06/20/23	06/19/23		MTA				JFK	06/19/23	18:30	BUSINESS	2		

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-APR-23 - 20-MAY-23.
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20230521010101171847

0024245100856010011000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 2

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$966.54
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$101.15
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$865.39

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
ACK - Cross Keys
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
PVK - Pascack Valley

4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
GEG - Great Egg
UNI - Union

8 - Hightstown/Freehold
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
CMY - Cape May
JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00249124-000277

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 07/24/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 06/21/23 - 07/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$170.00



Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 06/21/23 - 07/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Side 1 of 3

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
06/21/23	06/20/23		ACE				AWL	06/20/23	15:40	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$864.69
06/21/23	06/20/23		DRPA				WWB	06/20/23	05:50	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$859.69
06/21/23	06/20/23											\$1.00	\$858.69
06/21/23	06/21/23		DelDOT				D95	06/19/23	18:45	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$854.69
06/21/23	06/19/23		DelDOT				D95	06/19/23	14:14	BUSINESS	2	\$4.00	\$850.69
06/21/23	06/19/23		NJTP	3	06/21/23	18:41	7	06/21/23	19:05	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$850.69
06/21/23	06/19/23		NJTP	7	06/22/23	07:41	3	06/22/23	08:03	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$849.69
06/22/23	06/22/23		ACE				AWL	06/23/23	15:25	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$849.69
06/24/23	06/24/23		GSP				GEG	06/24/23	09:39	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$845.44
06/24/23	06/24/23		ACE				AEH	06/24/23	09:24	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$844.09
06/25/23	06/24/23		ACE				APL	06/25/23	16:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$839.54
06/26/23	06/25/23		ACE				AEH	06/25/23	16:27	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$838.19
06/26/23	06/25/23		ACE				APL	06/26/23	21:00	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$836.84
06/27/23	06/26/23		ACE				APL	06/26/23	11:36	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$832.29
06/27/23	06/26/23		ACE				AEH	06/26/23	20:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$827.74
06/27/23	06/26/23		ACE				AEH	06/26/23	11:46	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$827.74
06/27/23	06/26/23		ACE				CMY	06/27/23	06:33	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$823.19
06/27/23	06/26/23		ACE				AEH	06/27/23	09:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$818.64
06/28/23	06/27/23		ACE				AEH	06/27/23	06:54	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$814.09
06/28/23	06/27/23		ACE				AEH	06/28/23	22:53	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$812.74
06/29/23	06/28/23		ACE				APL	06/28/23	22:43	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$812.74
06/29/23	06/28/23		ACE				NGR	06/28/23	17:12	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$812.74
06/29/23	06/28/23		GSP				TRV	06/28/23	17:35	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$812.74
07/02/23	06/28/23		GSP				CMY	07/05/23	07:58	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$812.74
07/02/23	06/28/23		GSP				GEG	07/05/23	19:15	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$808.19
07/05/23	07/05/23		GSP				AEH	07/05/23	19:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$803.64
07/05/23	07/05/23		ACE				AEH	07/05/23	08:20	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$802.29
07/06/23	07/05/23		ACE				AH	07/05/23	11:09	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$800.94
07/06/23	07/05/23		ACE				APL	06/28/23	16:57	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$798.44
07/06/23	07/05/23		ACE				CIB	07/06/23	10:59	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$797.74
07/06/23	06/28/23		ACE				ACK	07/06/23	08:20	BUSINESS	2	\$4.75	\$792.99
07/07/23	07/06/23		ACE				DMB	07/07/23	06:35	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$788.24
07/07/23	07/06/23		DRBA				DMB	07/07/23	06:35	BUSINESS	1	\$4.75	\$783.49
07/07/23	07/06/23		DRBA				DMB	07/07/23	06:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$783.49
07/07/23	07/06/23		DRBA				DMB	07/07/23	06:34	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$783.49
07/07/23	07/06/23		NJTP	4	07/07/23	06:09	1	07/07/23	06:30	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$783.49
07/07/23	07/06/23		NJTP	4	07/07/23	06:05	1	07/07/23	16:42	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$783.49
07/07/23	07/06/23		NJTP	1	07/07/23	16:15	4	07/07/23	16:35	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$783.49
07/07/23	07/06/23		NJTP	1	07/07/23	16:09	4	07/07/23	16:35	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$783.49
07/07/23	07/06/23		GSP				CMY	07/07/23	22:07	NJHANREV	1	\$4.55	\$778.94
07/08/23	07/07/23		ACE				AEH	07/07/23	11:37	BUSINESS	2		

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202306210101011180074

00249124000277000010000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/08/23	07/07/23		ACE				AEH	07/07/23	12:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$774.39
07/08/23	07/07/23		ACE				APL	07/07/23	22:22	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$773.04
07/09/23	07/08/23		GSP				GEG	07/08/23	23:37	NJHANNREV	1	\$0.00	\$773.04
07/09/23	07/07/23		ACE				AR9	07/08/23	23:31	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$771.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				DD	07/07/23	15:22	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$770.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				DD	07/07/23	15:25	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$769.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				DD	07/07/23	15:27	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$768.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				DD	07/07/23	07:11	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$767.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				DD	07/07/23	07:16	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$766.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				BCP	07/07/23	15:45	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$765.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				BCP	07/07/23	06:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$764.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				DD	07/07/23	07:11	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$763.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				BCP	07/07/23	15:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$762.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				BCP	07/07/23	15:52	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$761.69
07/09/23	07/07/23		DelDOT				BCP	07/07/23	06:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$760.69
07/10/23	07/10/23		NJTP	3	07/10/23	17:38	BCP	07/07/23	06:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.00	\$759.69
07/11/23	07/10/23		DRPA				BRB	07/10/23	18:00	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$759.69
07/12/23	07/11/23		DRPA				BRB	07/11/23	06:19	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$754.69
07/13/23	07/12/23		DRPA				BRB	07/12/23	05:25	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$749.69
07/14/23	07/13/23		DRPA				BRB	07/12/23	06:30	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$744.69
07/15/23	07/14/23		DRPA				BRB	07/13/23	06:29	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$739.69
07/15/23	07/14/23		DRPA				BRB	07/14/23	06:28	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$734.69
07/15/23	07/14/23		DRPA				VWB	07/14/23	04:26	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$729.69
07/16/23	07/15/23		ACE				CBB	07/14/23	18:48	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$724.69
07/17/23	07/17/23		DRPA				AWN	07/14/23	23:26	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$723.34
07/18/23	07/17/23		NJTP	7	07/17/23	07:16	CBB	07/15/23	15:16	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$723.34
07/18/23	07/17/23		DRPA				3	07/17/23	07:38	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$718.34
07/19/23	07/18/23		ACE				BRB	07/17/23	06:41	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$713.34
07/20/23	07/19/23		DRPA				AWL	07/17/23	19:10	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$712.64
07/20/23	07/19/23		DRPA				BRB	07/18/23	06:36	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$707.64
07/20/23	07/19/23		DRPA				BRB	07/19/23	06:41	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$702.64
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from \$440 to \$170												\$30.00	\$672.64
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-MAY-23 - 20-JUN-23.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$865.39
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$192.75
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$672.64



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

Thank you for using E-ZPass

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

Plaza Descriptions:

1 - Delaware Memorial Bridge
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
AH - Hammonton Ramp
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
CIB - Corsons Inlet Br
DD - Dover Plaza
NGR - New Gretna

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
ACK - Cross Keys
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
AWN - Winslow Ramp
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
CMY - Cape May
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
TRV - Toms River

4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AR9 - Route 9
BCP - Biddles Plaza
CBB - Commodore Barry Br
D95 - Newark Plaza
GEG - Great Egg
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

P.O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 08/23/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 07/21/23 - 08/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$275.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00255849-000510

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 07/21/23 - 08/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/21/23	07/20/23		DRPA		BRB	07/20/23	06:41	BUSINESS	2			\$5.00	\$667.64
07/21/23	07/20/23		ACE		AEH	07/20/23	08:13	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$663.09
07/21/23	07/20/23		ACE		AEH	07/20/23	13:49	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$658.54
07/21/23	07/20/23		ACE		AWL	07/20/23	14:50	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$657.84
07/21/23	07/20/23		ACE		AWL	07/20/23	17:13	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$657.14
07/21/23	07/20/23		ACE									\$1.00	\$656.14
07/21/23	07/21/23											\$0.00	\$656.14
07/21/23	07/21/23		GSP		GEG	07/21/23	20:36	NJHANREV	1			\$3.00	\$653.14
07/21/23	07/21/23		BCBC		TPB	07/21/23	09:22	BUSINESS	1			\$5.00	\$648.14
07/21/23	07/21/23		DRPA		BRB	07/21/23	08:29	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$643.59
07/22/23	07/21/23		ACE		AEH	07/21/23	20:19	BUSINESS	2			\$5.00	\$638.59
07/22/23	07/21/23		DRPA		WWB	07/22/23	14:06	BUSINESS	2			\$0.00	\$638.59
07/23/23	07/22/23		GSP		CMY	07/24/23	14:20	NJHANREV	1			\$1.35	\$637.24
07/24/23	07/24/23		ACE		APL	07/24/23	07:52	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$635.89
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		APL	07/24/23	08:36	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$634.54
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		APL	07/24/23	14:32	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$633.19
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		APL	07/24/23	14:32	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$628.64
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		AEH	07/24/23	07:39	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$624.09
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		AEH	07/24/23	08:26	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$619.54
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		AEH	07/24/23	14:43	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$614.99
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		AEH	07/24/23	14:43	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$610.44
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		AEH	07/24/23	14:43	BUSINESS	2			\$0.70	\$609.74
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		AWL	07/24/23	15:21	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$608.39
07/25/23	07/24/23		ACE		APL	07/25/23	07:48	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$607.04
07/26/23	07/25/23		ACE		APL	07/25/23	14:36	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$602.49
07/26/23	07/25/23		ACE		AEH	07/25/23	07:35	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$597.94
07/26/23	07/25/23		ACE		AEH	07/25/23	14:47	BUSINESS	2			\$30.00	\$567.94
07/26/23	07/25/23		DRPA		BFB	07/18/23	04:25	BUSINESS	5			\$4.55	\$563.39
07/26/23	07/25/23		ACE		AEH	07/26/23	07:39	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$558.84
07/27/23	07/26/23		ACE		AEH	07/26/23	14:15	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$557.49
07/27/23	07/26/23		ACE		APL	07/26/23	07:51	BUSINESS	2			\$1.35	\$556.14
07/27/23	07/26/23		ACE		APL	07/26/23	14:04	BUSINESS	2			\$0.00	\$556.14
07/27/23	07/26/23		GSP		GEG	07/27/23	12:58	NJHANREV	1			\$4.55	\$551.59
07/27/23	07/26/23		GSP		CMY	07/27/23	16:06	NJHANREV	2			\$4.55	\$547.04
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE		AEH	07/27/23	12:26	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$542.49
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE		AEH	07/27/23	12:41	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$537.94
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE		AEH	07/27/23	20:44	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$533.39
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE		AEH	07/27/23	20:45	BUSINESS	2			\$4.55	\$528.84
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE		LEV	07/12/23	05:23	BUSINESS	4			\$95.50	\$433.34
07/28/23	07/12/23		PTC										

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_202307210101011188250

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE				APL	07/27/23	11:27	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$431.99
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE				APL	07/27/23	12:37	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$430.64
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE				APL	07/27/23	16:21	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$429.29
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE				APL	07/27/23	20:32	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$427.94
07/28/23	07/27/23		ACE				APL	07/27/23	20:35	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$426.59
07/28/23	07/28/23		GSP				NGR	07/28/23	12:02	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$425.24
07/29/23	07/28/23		ACE				CIB	07/28/23	18:31	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$422.74
07/29/23	07/28/23		ACE				AEH	07/28/23	08:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$418.19
07/29/23	07/28/23		ACE				AEH	07/28/23	10:11	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$413.64
07/29/23	07/28/23		ACE				AEH	07/28/23	13:23	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$409.09
07/29/23	07/12/23		PTC	LEV	07/12/23	07:47	LEV	07/12/23	07:47	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$407.74
07/29/23	07/28/23		ACE				APL	07/28/23	11:48	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$406.39
07/29/23	07/28/23		ACE				APL	07/28/23	13:12	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$405.04
07/30/23	07/30/23		DRPA				WWB	07/29/23	14:50	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$400.04
07/31/23	07/30/23		GSP				GEG	07/30/23	11:38	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$400.04
07/31/23	07/21/23		ACE				AEH	07/30/23	11:20	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$395.49
08/01/23	08/01/23		GSP				TPB	07/21/23	10:14	BUSINESS	7	\$24.00	\$371.49
08/01/23	07/28/23		ACE				CMY	08/01/23	06:44	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$371.49
08/02/23	08/01/23		ACE				AWL	07/28/23	21:59	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$370.79
08/03/23	08/02/23		ACE				AEH	08/01/23	07:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$366.24
08/03/23	07/18/23		PTC				AWL	08/02/23	16:08	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$365.54
08/03/23	07/17/23		PTC	MGT	07/17/23	08:00	LEV	07/18/23	05:21	BUSINESS	4	\$95.50	\$270.04
08/04/23	08/03/23		ACE				DWT	07/17/23	08:14	BUSINESS	5	\$5.40	\$264.64
08/05/23	08/04/23		DRPA				AWL	08/03/23	12:55	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$263.94
08/05/23	08/05/23		GSP				WWB	08/04/23	10:00	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$258.94
08/05/23	08/05/23		GSP				CMY	08/05/23	18:43	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$258.94
08/06/23	08/06/23		GSP				GEG	08/05/23	19:52	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$258.94
08/06/23	08/06/23		NJTP	7	08/06/23	11:14	18E	08/06/23	12:03	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$258.94
08/06/23	08/06/23		NJTP	7	08/06/23	12:14	18W	08/06/23	13:09	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$258.94
08/06/23	08/06/23		PANYNJ				GWU	08/06/23	12:39	BUSINESS	1	\$14.75	\$244.19
08/07/23	08/06/23		GSP				CMY	08/06/23	21:03	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$244.19
08/07/23	07/17/23		ACE				AEH	08/06/23	21:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$239.64
08/07/23	08/06/23		DeIDOT				BCP	07/17/23	09:28	BUSINESS	5	\$3.75	\$235.89
08/08/23	08/07/23		NYSTA				MCB	08/06/23	13:53	BUSINESS	2L	\$8.61	\$229.28
08/09/23	07/17/23		ACE				ACK	08/07/23	19:45	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$228.58
08/09/23	08/06/23		DeIDOT				D95	07/17/23	17:49	BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$219.58
08/09/23	08/06/23		MassDOT	083	08/06/23	16:45	083	08/06/23	16:45	BUSINESS	2	\$0.60	\$218.98
08/10/23	08/06/23		MassDOT	083	08/06/23	15:49	083	08/06/23	15:49	BUSINESS	2	\$0.60	\$218.38
08/10/23	08/06/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/06/23	17:03	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$217.63
08/10/23	08/07/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/06/23	18:00	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$216.88
08/10/23	08/07/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/07/23	18:01	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$216.13
08/10/23	08/08/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/07/23	21:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$215.38
08/10/23	08/08/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/08/23	17:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$214.63
08/12/23	08/11/23		NJTP	18E	08/11/23	21:44	7	08/11/23	22:40	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$213.88
08/12/23	08/11/23		NJTP	18W	08/11/23	21:29	3	08/11/23	22:36	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$213.88
08/12/23	08/11/23		GSP				GEG	08/12/23	00:06	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$213.88
08/12/23	08/11/23		ACE				AEH	08/11/23	23:52	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$209.33
08/12/23	08/11/23		ACE				AWN	08/11/23	17:47	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$207.98

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
08/12/23	08/11/23		ACE				AWL	08/11/23	22:50	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$207.28
08/12/23	08/09/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/09/23	17:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$206.53
08/12/23	08/09/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/09/23	17:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$205.78
08/12/23	08/09/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/09/23	20:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$205.03
08/12/23	08/09/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/09/23	22:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$204.28
08/12/23	08/11/23		MTAB&T				HHB	08/11/23	21:20	BUSINESS	31	\$8.25	\$196.03
08/12/23	08/11/23		MTAB&T				HHB	08/11/23	21:13	BUSINESS	31	\$8.25	\$187.78
08/12/23	07/18/23		NJTP				9	07/18/23	15:11	NJTRANREV	4	\$0.00	\$187.78
08/14/23	08/13/23		DRPA				WWB	08/13/23	05:54	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$182.78
08/14/23	08/14/23		GSP				CMY	08/14/23	09:19	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$182.78
08/14/23	08/11/23		MassDOT	583	08/11/23	18:46	583	08/11/23	18:46	BUSINESS	2	\$0.60	\$182.18
08/14/23	08/11/23		MassDOT	583	08/11/23	19:05	583	08/11/23	19:05	BUSINESS	2	\$0.60	\$181.58
08/15/23	08/14/23		ACE				AEH	08/14/23	09:42	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$177.03
08/15/23	08/11/23		ACE				AWN	08/11/23	18:05	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$175.68
08/15/23	08/15/23		GSP				GEG	08/15/23	21:08	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$175.68
08/16/23	08/15/23		DRPA				WWB	08/15/23	08:33	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$170.68
08/16/23	08/15/23		ACE				AEH	08/15/23	20:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$166.13
08/16/23	08/10/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/10/23	17:31	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$165.38
08/16/23	08/10/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/10/23	23:35	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$164.63
08/16/23	08/11/23		NHDOT				HAR	08/11/23	17:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.75	\$163.88
08/16/23	08/11/23		ACE				AWL	08/11/23	15:40	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$163.18
08/16/23	08/11/23		GSP				CMY	08/17/23	07:56	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$163.18
08/17/23	08/17/23		GSP				GEG	08/17/23	14:26	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$163.18
08/17/23	08/17/23		ACE				AEH	08/17/23	14:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$158.63
08/18/23	08/17/23		ACE				AEH	08/17/23	08:17	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$154.08
08/18/23	08/17/23		GSP				WWN	08/18/23	14:49	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$154.08
08/18/23	08/18/23											\$1,000.00	\$1,154.08
08/18/23	08/18/23		GSP				GEG	08/18/23	19:22	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,154.08
08/18/23	08/18/23		ACE				MTB	08/18/23	14:37	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$1,151.58
08/19/23	08/18/23		ACE				AEH	08/18/23	19:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,147.03
08/19/23	08/18/23		DRPA				WWB	08/18/23	11:12	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,142.03
08/19/23	08/18/23		DRPA				BFB	08/19/23	20:25	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,137.03
08/20/23	08/19/23		DRPA				WWB	08/19/23	00:34	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,132.03
08/20/23	08/19/23		DRPA				AWL	08/19/23	09:44	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$1,131.33
08/20/23	08/19/23		ACE									\$0.00	\$1,131.33
08/20/23	08/20/23		GSP				SPT	08/20/23	16:32	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,131.33

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-JUN-23 - 20-JUL-23.

Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$672.64
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$541.31
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$1,131.33

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

18E - Geo Washington Br/US 461-80
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWN - Winslow Ramp
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
D95 - Newark Plaza
GWU - Geo Washington Br - Upper Level
LEV - Lehigh Valley
MTB - Middle Thorofare Br
TPB - Tacony Palmyra Br

18W - Geo Washington Br/US 461-80
9 - New Brunswick/Admin Bldg
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BCP - Biddles Plaza
CIB - Corsons Inlet Br
DWT - Downingtown
HAR - Hampton Ramp
MCB - Mario Cuomo Bridge
NGR - New Gretna
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
ACK - Cross Keys
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
CMY - Cape May
GEG - Great Egg
HHB - Henry Hudson Br
MGT - Morgantown
SPT - Somers Point
WWN - Wildwood North

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 2

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00262748-000838

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2103



Change of Address

Statement Date: 09/25/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 08/21/23 - 09/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$275.00



Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 08/21/23 - 09/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Side 1 of 2

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
08/21/23	08/20/23		DRPA				WWB	08/20/23	11:29	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,126.33
08/21/23	08/20/23		ACE				CIB	08/20/23	10:08	BUSINESS	2	\$2.50	\$1,123.83
08/21/23	08/20/23		ACE				AEH	08/20/23	16:17	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,119.28
08/21/23	08/20/23		ACE				AEH	08/20/23	21:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,114.73
08/21/23	08/21/23		ACE									\$1.00	\$1,113.73
08/21/23	08/21/23		GSP				CMY	08/21/23	07:41	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$1,113.73
08/21/23	08/21/23		DRPA				WWB	08/21/23	12:25	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$1,108.73
08/22/23	08/21/23		ACE				AEH	08/21/23	08:02	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$1,104.18
08/22/23	08/21/23		PTC				MIC	07/12/23	08:50	BUSINESS	6	\$152.00	\$952.18
08/23/23	07/12/23		DRJTBC				T-M	08/22/23	18:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.25	\$950.93
08/23/23	08/22/23		GSP				GEG	08/24/23	22:52	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$950.93
08/25/23	08/24/23		DRPA				WWB	08/24/23	17:20	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$945.93
08/25/23	08/24/23		ACE				AEH	08/24/23	22:39	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$941.38
08/25/23	08/24/23		ACE				AWL	08/18/23	12:15	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$940.68
08/25/23	08/18/23		ACE				AR9	08/25/23	14:25	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$939.33
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AR9	08/25/23	14:25	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$937.98
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AR9	08/25/23	15:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$936.63
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AR9	08/25/23	15:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$935.28
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AR9	08/25/23	15:02	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$930.73
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AEH	08/25/23	14:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$928.18
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AEH	08/25/23	14:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$921.63
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AEH	08/25/23	15:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$917.08
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				AEH	08/25/23	15:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$917.08
08/26/23	08/25/23		ACE				GEG	08/27/23	10:21	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$912.08
08/26/23	08/25/23		GSP				WWB	08/27/23	19:57	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$907.53
08/27/23	08/27/23		DRPA				AEH	08/27/23	10:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$907.53
08/28/23	08/27/23		ACE				AEH	08/27/23	11:47	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$907.53
08/28/23	08/27/23		GSP				CMY	08/28/23	12:11	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$902.98
08/28/23	08/28/23		ACE				AEH	08/28/23	12:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.00	\$902.98
08/29/23	08/28/23		GSP				CMY	09/01/23	16:15	NJHANREV	2	\$2.50	\$900.48
09/01/23	09/01/23		ACE				OCL	09/01/23	23:02	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$899.78
09/02/23	09/01/23		ACE				AWL	09/01/23	17:45	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$894.78
09/02/23	09/01/23		ACE				CBB	09/02/23	14:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$890.23
09/03/23	09/02/23		DRPA				AEH	09/02/23	19:20	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$888.88
09/03/23	09/02/23		ACE				APL	09/02/23	19:30	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$888.88
09/03/23	09/02/23		ACE				CMY	09/03/23	19:58	NJHANREV	1	\$5.00	\$883.88
09/03/23	09/03/23		GSP				CBB	09/03/23	11:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$882.53
09/03/23	09/03/23		DRPA				APL	09/03/23	00:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$877.98
09/04/23	09/03/23		ACE				AEH	09/03/23	00:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$873.43
09/04/23	09/03/23		ACE				AEH	09/03/23	08:40	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$868.88
09/04/23	09/03/23		ACE				AEH	09/04/23	11:04	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$868.18
09/05/23	09/04/23		ACE				AWL	09/05/23	15:53	BUSINESS	2		
09/06/23	09/05/23												

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSH1_202308210101011198830

00262748000838001001000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 2

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
09/06/23	09/05/23		ACE				AWL	09/05/23	17:08	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$867.48
09/08/23	09/08/23		NJTP	4	09/08/23	02:23	2	09/08/23	02:38	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$867.48
09/08/23	09/08/23		GSP				BEN	09/08/23	07:55	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$867.48
09/08/23	09/08/23		GSP				ASP	09/08/23	07:59	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$867.48
09/11/23	09/11/23		NJTP	7	09/11/23	07:21	3	09/11/23	07:43	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$867.48
09/13/23	09/12/23		DRPA				BFB	09/12/23	14:46	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$862.48
09/13/23	09/13/23		BCBC				TPB	09/13/23	14:57	BUSINESS	1	\$3.00	\$859.48
09/14/23	09/14/23		ACE				ACK	09/13/23	07:52	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$858.78
09/15/23	09/15/23		DRPA				VWB	09/14/23	11:37	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$853.78
09/15/23	09/15/23		GSP				GEG	09/15/23	16:45	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$853.78
09/16/23	09/15/23		DRPA				VWB	09/15/23	07:50	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$848.78
09/16/23	09/15/23		ACE				AEH	09/15/23	16:31	BUSINESS	2	\$0.00	\$844.23
09/17/23	09/17/23		GSP				CMY	09/17/23	10:33	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$839.68
09/17/23	09/17/23		ACE				AEH	09/17/23	10:59	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$839.68
09/18/23	09/19/23		NJTP	3	09/19/23	09:12	2	09/19/23	09:23	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$839.68
09/19/23	09/19/23		GSP				BAR	09/19/23	15:56	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$839.68
09/19/23	09/19/23		GSP				BAR	09/19/23	16:13	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$839.68
09/19/23	09/19/23		NJTP	3	09/19/23	17:52	7	09/19/23	18:13	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$839.68
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from \$170 to \$275													\$839.68
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-JUL-23 - 20-AUG-23.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,131.33
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$291.65
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$839.68

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

2 - Swedesboro/Chester
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
CMY - Cape May
OCL - Ocean City-Longport Br
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
ACK - Cross Keys
AR9 - Route 9
BAR - Bamegat
CBB - Commodore Barry Br
GEG - Great Egg
T-M - Trenton-Morrisville Br

4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
ASP - Asbury Park
BEN - Belmar North
CIB - Corsons Inlet Br
MIC - Mid-County
TPB - Tacony Palmyra Br

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00269147-003289

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Change of Address

Statement Date: 10/23/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 09/21/23 - 10/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$190.00



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 09/21/23 - 10/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
09/21/23	09/21/23	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$838.68
09/23/23	09/23/23		NJTP	3	09/23/23	08:11	7A	09/23/23	08:40	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$838.68
09/23/23	09/23/23		NJTP	7A	09/23/23	10:12	3	09/23/23	10:40	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$838.68
09/24/23	09/24/23		NJTP	7	09/24/23	16:58	11	09/24/23	17:35	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$838.68
09/24/23	09/24/23		NJTP	11	09/24/23	20:32	7	09/24/23	21:06	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$838.68
09/28/23	09/27/23		ACE				AEH	09/27/23	08:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$834.13
09/28/23	09/27/23		ACE				AEH	09/27/23	13:31	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$829.58
09/28/23	09/27/23		DRPA				WWB	09/27/23	08:47	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$824.58
09/28/23	09/27/23		ACE				ACK	09/27/23	07:59	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$823.88
09/28/23	09/27/23		ACE				APL	09/27/23	08:28	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$822.53
09/28/23	09/27/23		ACE				APL	09/27/23	13:21	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$821.18
09/28/23	09/27/23		ACE				APL	09/28/23	13:06	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$819.83
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				APL	09/28/23	13:24	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$818.48
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				APL	09/28/23	21:00	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$817.13
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				APL	09/28/23	21:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$815.78
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				AEH	09/28/23	12:56	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$811.23
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				AEH	09/28/23	13:15	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$806.68
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				AEH	09/28/23	21:12	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$802.13
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				AEH	09/28/23	21:10	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$797.58
09/29/23	09/28/23		ACE				AEH	09/28/23	21:10	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$797.58
09/29/23	09/28/23		GSP				GEG	09/29/23	10:00	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$793.03
09/29/23	09/29/23		ACE				AEH	09/29/23	09:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$793.03
09/30/23	09/29/23		NJTP	3	09/30/23	07:28	8	09/30/23	07:58	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$788.48
09/30/23	09/30/23		ACE				AEH	10/01/23	10:38	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$788.48
10/02/23	10/01/23		GSP				CMY	10/01/23	10:11	NJHATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$787.78
10/02/23	10/01/23		ACE				AWL	10/03/23	13:58	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$787.78
10/04/23	10/03/23		DRPA				WWB	10/04/23	18:21	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$782.78
10/05/23	10/04/23		GSP				GEG	10/05/23	17:20	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$782.78
10/05/23	10/05/23		ACE				AEH	10/05/23	09:19	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$778.23
10/06/23	10/05/23		ACE				AEH	10/05/23	17:07	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$773.68
10/06/23	10/05/23		ACE				AEH	10/05/23	21:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$769.13
10/06/23	10/05/23		ACE				APL	10/05/23	12:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$767.78
10/06/23	10/05/23		ACE				APL	10/05/23	12:46	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$766.43
10/06/23	10/05/23		ACE				APL	10/05/23	12:46	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$761.88
10/06/23	10/05/23		ACE				AEH	10/08/23	15:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$757.33
10/09/23	10/08/23		ACE				AEH	10/11/23	07:20	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$752.33
10/12/23	10/11/23		DRPA				BFB	10/11/23	14:42	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$747.78
10/12/23	10/11/23		ACE				AEH	10/11/23	10:30	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$747.08
10/12/23	10/11/23		ACE				AWL	10/11/23	16:35	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$746.38
10/12/23	10/11/23		ACE				AWL	10/11/23	07:43	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$745.03
10/12/23	10/11/23		ACE				APL	10/12/23	13:55	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$743.68
10/13/23	10/12/23		ACE				APL	10/12/23	20:16	BUSINESS	2		
10/13/23	10/12/23												(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_202309210101011204791

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
10/13/23	10/12/23		ACE				AEH	10/12/23	13:46	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$739.13
10/13/23	10/12/23		ACE				AEH	10/12/23	20:26	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$734.58
10/13/23	10/12/23		ACE				AWN	10/12/23	12:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$733.23
10/13/23	10/12/23		ACE				AWL	10/12/23	15:12	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$732.53
10/13/23	10/12/23		ACE				AWL	10/12/23	07:38	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$731.83
10/13/23	10/13/23		NJTP	4	10/13/23	04:41	13A	10/13/23	05:38	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$726.83
10/16/23	10/15/23		DRPA				CBB	10/15/23	13:49	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$722.28
10/17/23	10/16/23		ACE				AEH	10/16/23	07:32	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$717.73
10/17/23	10/16/23		ACE				AEH	10/16/23	09:26	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$713.18
10/17/23	10/16/23		ACE				AEH	10/16/23	13:24	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$708.63
10/17/23	10/16/23		ACE				AEH	10/16/23	15:03	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$707.28
10/17/23	10/16/23		ACE				APL	10/16/23	07:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$705.93
10/18/23	10/17/23		ACE				APL	10/16/23	14:53	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$704.58
10/18/23	10/17/23		ACE				APL	10/17/23	07:44	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$703.23
10/18/23	10/17/23		ACE				APL	10/17/23	15:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$698.68
10/18/23	10/17/23		ACE				AEH	10/17/23	07:34	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$694.13
10/18/23	10/18/23		ACE				AEH	10/17/23	15:11	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$692.78
10/19/23	10/18/23		NJTP	14	10/18/23	06:02	4	10/18/23	06:54	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$691.43
10/19/23	10/18/23		ACE				APL	10/18/23	07:48	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$686.88
10/19/23	10/18/23		ACE				APL	10/18/23	14:59	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$682.33
10/19/23	10/18/23		ACE				AEH	10/18/23	07:39	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$677.33
10/20/23	10/19/23		ACE				AEH	10/18/23	15:09	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$672.33
10/20/23	10/19/23		DRPA				WWB	10/19/23	05:50	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$670.98
10/20/23	10/19/23		DRPA				WWB	10/19/23	11:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$669.63
10/20/23	10/19/23		ACE				APL	10/19/23	07:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$665.08
10/20/23	10/19/23		ACE				APL	10/19/23	14:55	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$660.53
10/20/23	10/19/23		ACE				AEH	10/19/23	07:27	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	
10/20/23	10/19/23		ACE				AEH	10/19/23	15:05	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-AUG-23 - 20-SEP-23.

Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE

Beginning Balance	\$839.68
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$179.15
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$660.53

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWL - Williamstown Ramp

13A - Newark Aprt/Elizabeth Seaport
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
AWN - Winslow Ramp

14 - I-78/Newark Airport
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
ACK - Cross Keys
APO - Pomona
BFB - Ben Franklin Br



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

Plaza Descriptions:

CBB - Commodore Barry Br
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

CMY - Cape May

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

GEG - Great Egg

0021691490032890000210000000



-D230574

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 2

Change of Address

Statement Date: 11/22/2023
Account Number: 1000 0000 0403 5
Activity For: 10/21/23 - 11/20/23
Replenishment Method: CASH
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$190.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to E-ZPass.



00276520-004567

MARIA PUMPHREY
VOORHEES TOWNSHIP POLICE
1180 WHITE HORSE RD
VOORHEES, NJ 08043-2108



Side 1 of 2
Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5
Statement Period: 10/21/23 - 11/20/23
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER / PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
10/21/23	10/20/23		ACE				APL	10/20/23	07:39	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$659.18
10/21/23	10/20/23		ACE				APL	10/20/23	12:33	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$657.83
10/21/23	10/20/23		ACE				AEH	10/20/23	07:29	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$653.28
10/21/23	10/20/23		ACE				AEH	10/20/23	12:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$648.73
10/21/23	10/20/23		ACE									\$1.00	\$647.73
10/21/23	10/21/23		ACE				AEH	10/21/23	09:14	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$643.18
10/24/23	10/21/23		BCBC				TPB	10/24/23	15:05	BUSINESS	1	\$3.00	\$640.18
10/24/23	10/24/23		DRPA				CBB	10/28/23	11:09	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$635.18
10/29/23	10/28/23		NJTP	3	10/30/23	17:52	7	10/30/23	18:17	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$635.18
10/30/23	10/30/23		ACE				AWL	10/30/23	14:44	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$634.48
10/31/23	10/30/23		NJTP	7	10/31/23	06:55	3	10/31/23	07:18	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$634.48
10/31/23	10/31/23		MdTA				FMT	11/02/23	09:11	BUSINESS	5	\$24.00	\$610.48
11/02/23	11/02/23		DRPA				WWB	11/02/23	17:57	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$605.48
11/03/23	11/02/23		NJTP	3	11/04/23	13:10	8	11/04/23	13:44	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$605.48
11/04/23	11/04/23		NJTP	8	11/04/23	18:16	3	11/04/23	16:50	NJTATAGNREV	1	\$0.00	\$600.48
11/04/23	11/04/23		DRPA				WWB	11/05/23	15:45	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$600.48
11/06/23	11/05/23		ACE				AEH	11/06/23	07:24	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$595.93
11/07/23	11/06/23		ACE				AEH	11/06/23	14:51	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$591.38
11/07/23	11/06/23		ACE				APL	11/06/23	07:33	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$590.03
11/07/23	11/06/23		ACE				APL	11/06/23	14:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$588.68
11/07/23	11/06/23		ACE				AWL	11/07/23	16:54	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$587.98
11/08/23	11/07/23		ACE				CBB	11/07/23	11:05	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$582.98
11/08/23	11/07/23		DRPA				AWL	11/08/23	15:08	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$582.28
11/09/23	11/08/23		ACE				SPT	11/09/23	10:30	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$582.28
11/09/23	11/09/23		GSP				DMB	11/07/23	05:37	BUSINESS	5	\$35.00	\$547.28
11/09/23	11/09/23		DRBA				AEH	11/09/23	10:16	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$542.73
11/10/23	11/09/23		ACE				10	10/30/23	13:47	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$542.73
11/11/23	10/30/23		NJTP				CMY	11/12/23	17:31	NJHANREV	1	\$0.00	\$542.73
11/12/23	11/12/23		GSP				GEG	11/12/23	14:31	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$542.73
11/12/23	11/12/23		NJTP	7	11/12/23	17:03	11	11/12/23	17:39	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$537.73
11/12/23	11/12/23		DRPA				BFB	11/12/23	09:45	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$537.73
11/13/23	11/12/23		NJTP	13	11/12/23	20:46	7	11/12/23	21:21	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$537.73
11/13/23	11/12/23		PANYNJ				BB	11/08/23	12:19	TVD	5	\$95.00	\$442.73
11/13/23	11/08/23		MdTA				107	11/09/23	08:27	BUSINESS	5	\$3.75	\$438.98
11/13/23	11/09/23		NJTP				10	11/01/23	13:58	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$438.98
11/13/23	11/01/23		ACE				APL	11/13/23	18:08	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$437.63
11/14/23	11/13/23		ACE				APL	11/13/23	21:11	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$436.28
11/14/23	11/13/23		ACE				AEH	11/09/23	12:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$431.73
11/14/23	11/09/23		ACE				AEH	11/13/23	17:58	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$427.18
11/14/23	11/13/23		ACE				AEH	11/13/23	21:21	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$422.63

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 2

E-ZPass Account #: 1000 0000 0403 5

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
11/14/23	11/13/23		ACE				AWL	11/13/23	15:05	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$421.93
11/14/23	11/14/23		NJTP	4	11/14/23	18:02	9	11/14/23	18:43	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$421.93
11/15/23	11/12/23		ACE				AEH	11/12/23	14:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$417.38
11/15/23	11/14/23		NJTP	9	11/14/23	20:48	4	11/14/23	21:27	NJTRANREV	1	\$0.00	\$417.38
11/15/23	11/12/23		ACE				AEH	11/12/23	20:00	BUSINESS	2	\$4.55	\$412.83
11/16/23	11/15/23		ACE				AWN	11/15/23	08:17	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$411.48
11/16/23	11/15/23		ACE				AWN	11/15/23	15:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.35	\$410.13
11/16/23	11/07/23		DelDOT				AWL	11/15/23	07:36	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$409.43
11/17/23	11/16/23		DRPA				D95	11/07/23	05:50	BUSINESS	5	\$9.00	\$400.43
11/17/23	11/16/23		DRPA				BFB	11/16/23	09:17	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$395.43
11/17/23	11/06/23		DRPA				WWB	11/16/23	17:58	BUSINESS	2	\$5.00	\$390.43
11/17/23	11/16/23		NJTP				10	11/06/23	13:16	NJTRANREV	3	\$0.00	\$390.43
11/17/23	11/16/23		ACE				AWL	11/16/23	14:58	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$389.73
11/17/23	11/06/23		NJTP				7	11/06/23	16:56	NJTRANREV	5	\$0.00	\$389.73
11/17/23	11/16/23		ACE				AWL	11/16/23	17:42	BUSINESS	2	\$0.70	\$389.03
11/17/23	11/14/23		DRPA				BRB	11/14/23	05:02	BUSINESS	6	\$37.50	\$351.53
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from \$275 to \$190													
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 21-SEP-23 - 20-OCT-23. Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$660.53
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$309.00
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$351.53

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

10 - I-287/Metuchen/Edison Twsp
3 - Woodbury/S. Camden/NJ Aquarium
8 - Hightstown/Freehold
APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BB - Bayonne Br
CBB - Commodore Barry Br
DMB - Delaware Memorial Br
IO7 - MD 200E - MD 182 / MD 650
WWB - Walt Whitman Br

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
4 - Camden/Philadelphia/NJ Aquarium
9 - New Brunswick/Admin Bldg
AWL - Williamstown Ramp
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
CMY - Cape May
FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel
SPT - Somers Point

13 - I-278/Eliz/Goethals/Verrazano
7 - Bordentown/Trenton
AEH - Egg Harbor Mainline Barrier
AWN - Winslow Ramp
BRB - Betsy Ross Br
D95 - Newark Plaza
GEG - Great Egg
TPB - Tacony Palmyra Br



DISPUTE INSTRUCTIONS

Other Agency E-ZPass Tag Holders – Select the appropriate dispute box in Section C2, provide E-ZPass account or tag number, sign the Certification Section D and return the completed notice to *NJ E-ZPass*.

Section A1 Non-Responsibility	☐ Surrendered License Plate – prior to violation date (Attach copy of plate surrender receipt from MVC/DMV)	☐ Sold Vehicle – prior to violation date (Attach copy of notarized bill of sale and/or plate surrender receipt from MVC/DMV)
	☐ Vehicle or License Plate Reported Stolen – prior to violation date (Attach copy of police report)	☐ Vehicle Not Mine – I declare that the Vehicle associated to the violation is not registered to me. (Attach explanation and supporting documentation from MVC/DMV)
	☐ Tag Read – Toll posted to <i>E-ZPass</i> Account at time of occurrence. (Attach copy of <i>E-ZPass</i> statement showing toll posting)	☐ Paid Toll to Agency – Paid cash or paid directly to Agency. (Attach copy of toll receipt)

Section A2 Rental or Leasing	☐ Rental Car or Leasing Companies To request a Transfer of Responsibility to the vehicle Lessee or Renter, please provide a copy of the original signed rental or signed lease agreement on company letterhead for each vehicle. The agreement(s) must contain the information listed below FOR EACH ENTITY within 50 days of first notice date. If NOT completed satisfactorily, the request will be denied, transfer will not occur and you will remain liable for the full amount of the notice.
	• The date and time indicated on rental/lease agreement must correspond with the date and time of the violation(s) occurrence. • Name of Renter/Lessee • License plate number -- and state -- for each vehicle • Complete mailing address with zip code of Renter/Lessee

Section B Inadvertent Toll Violations	☐ Dispute Section: I hereby certify that I took every reasonable action to pay the toll but was prevented from doing so by the following reason(s) beyond my control. (Describe in detail):
	To be considered for SECTION B Dispute: you <u>must send a Check or Money Order (No Cash) for the Toll Balance Due or pay the toll due online at www.ezpassnj.com</u> . Do not pay the Administrative fee at this time when completing a SECTION B Dispute. Please use the Courtesy Reply Envelope.

[illegible]

Section D Certification	CERTIFICATION to be completed for all Dispute Form Sections.		E-ZPass Tag Number
	I certify that the statement(s) I have made herein regarding the violation(s) listed on the front of this notice are complete, true and accurate.		
	Name: _____	Signature: _____	Date: _____
	NJ E-ZPass: P.O. Box 4971, Trenton, NJ 08650 Phone (973) 368-1425, Fax (973) 368-1583, Web: www.ezpassnj.com		



VIOLATION DISPUTE / CUSTOMER CERTIFICATION

DISPUTE INSTRUCTIONS

Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 27:25A-21.1 et seq., and N.J.A.C. 19:2-8.1 et seq., with regard to the non-payment of toll(s) at the facility or facilities detailed on the front of this Advisory and Payment Request, the registered owner of the vehicle, identified by the license plate number specified, has the right to dispute the Total Amount Due.

Non-Responsibility – Select the appropriate dispute box in Section A1 or A2, sign the Certification Section D and return the completed notice and all related documentation requested to *NJ E-ZPass*.

Inadvertent Toll Violators – Complete Section B and include Check or Money Order for toll only, sign the Certification Section D and return the completed notice to *NJ E-ZPass*.

For NJ E-ZPass Tag Holders – Provide license plate and account holder name in Section C1. Provide *NJ E-ZPass* account number or tag number, sign the Certification Section D and return the completed notice to *NJ E-ZPass*.

Other Agency E-ZPass Tag Holders – Select the appropriate dispute box in Section C2, provide *E-ZPass* account or tag number, sign the Certification Section D and return the completed notice to *NJ E-ZPass*.

Section A1 Non-Responsibility	☐ Surrendered License Plate – prior to violation date (Attach copy of plate surrender receipt from MVC/DMV)	☐ Sold Vehicle – prior to violation date (Attach copy of notarized bill of sale and/or plate surrender receipt from MVC/DMV)
	☐ Vehicle or License Plate Reported Stolen – prior to violation date (Attach copy of police report)	☐ Vehicle Not Mine – I declare that the Vehicle associated to the violation is not registered to me. (Attach explanation and supporting documentation from MVC/DMV)
	☐ Tag Read – Toll posted to <i>E-ZPass</i> Account at time of occurrence. (Attach copy of <i>E-ZPass</i> statement showing toll posting)	☐ Paid Toll to Agency – Paid cash or paid directly to Agency. (Attach copy of toll receipt)

Section A2 Rental or Leasing	☐ Rental Car or Leasing Companies To request a Transfer of Responsibility to the vehicle Lessee or Renter, please provide a copy of the original signed rental or signed lease agreement on company letterhead for each vehicle. The agreement(s) must contain the information listed below FOR EACH ENTITY within 50 days of first notice date. If NOT completed satisfactorily, the request will be denied, transfer will not occur and you will remain liable for the full amount of the notice. - The date and time indicated on rental/lease agreement must correspond with the date and time of the violation(s) occurrence. - Name of Renter/Lessee - License plate number -- and state -- for each vehicle - Complete mailing address with zip code of Renter/Lessee
---	---

Section B Inadvertent Toll Violations	☐ Dispute Section: I hereby certify that I took every reasonable action to pay the toll but was prevented from doing so by the following reason(s) beyond my control. (Describe in detail):
--	--

To be considered for SECTION B Dispute: you **must** send a Check or Money Order (No Cash) for the Toll Balance Due or pay the toll due online at www.ezpassnj.com. Do not pay the Administrative fee at this time when completing a SECTION B Dispute. Please use the Courtesy Reply Envelope.

Section C E-ZPass Customer	For your convenience, E-ZPass customers have three ways to dispute violations: MAIL - Complete Section C and mail back using the courtesy envelope provided ONLINE - Please visit www.ezpassnj.com PHONE (973) 368-1425 Please note that you may be liable for open violations. You may not be granted a waiver of the administrative fees. I hereby certify that I am an <i>E-ZPass</i> customer in good standing and had a valid <i>E-ZPass</i> tag at the time of the violation(s) referenced on the front of this notice. ☐ C1 – New Jersey E-ZPass Customer: By providing my account or tag number below and signing this form, I acknowledge: - I am the owner of the account and <i>NJ E-ZPass</i> will charge my account for tolls and fees as provided by the account holder terms and conditions. - Waiver of administrative fee(s) for disputes may not be granted. Select A or B. (If neither is checked, license plate(s) will not be added.) ☐ A I authorize <i>NJ E-ZPass</i> to add the license plate(s) to my account. ☐ B I do not authorize the license plate(s) to be added to my account. Account Holder Name: _____ ☐ C2 – Non-New Jersey E-ZPass Customer-Dispute: I have updated my <i>E-ZPass</i> account to include the license plate(s) referenced in the violation. I authorize you to deduct the toll from my <i>E-ZPass</i> account. If the license plates(s) has not been added to my account within 3 days of this dispute, I may be responsible to pay the toll and fees. This option is only available if dispute is processed within 50 days from the recorded violation transaction date otherwise you are responsible for the toll and the fee. Account Holder Name: _____ For Options C1 or C2, you MUST enter your E-ZPass Tag or Account Number. Your E-ZPass Tag Number can be found directly above the barcode on the front of your E-ZPass Tag (only numbers between *asterisks*). <table border="1" style="border-collapse: collapse; width: 150px;"> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> </table> E-ZPass Account Number <table border="1" style="border-collapse: collapse; width: 150px;"> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> </table> E-ZPass Tag Number																																								

Section D Certification	CERTIFICATION to be completed for all Dispute Form Sections. I certify that the statement(s) I have made herein regarding the violation(s) listed on the front of this notice are complete, true and accurate. Name: _____ Signature: _____ Date: _____ NJ E-ZPass: P.O. Box 4971, Trenton, NJ 08650 Phone (973) 368-1425, Fax (973) 368-1583, Web: www.ezpassnj.com
------------------------------------	--

